
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

| 05356164 

Name of Company 
{a) Insert full name of (a) Innovision Components Limited 
company 

{b) insert full name and We (b) 

addresses Simon Harns Cameron Gunn Mark Supperstone 
ReSolve Partners Limited ReSolve Partners Limited ReSolve Partners Limited 
One America Square One America Square One America Square 
Crosswall Crosswall Crosswall 
London London London 
EC3N 2LB EC3N 2LB EC3N 2LB 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

the liquidators of the above-named company attaches a 
statement of the company’s affairs as at (c) 27 May 2015 

Signed ZE Date _27 May 2015 

ReSolve Partners Limited 
One America Square 

Crosswall 
London 
EC3N 2LB 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

| 

“A4BQU25H* 
A0S 03/06/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

#69 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert name 
and address of 
registered office 
of the company 

(b) Insert date 

Statement of Affairs 

Form 419 

Name of Company 

tnnovision Components Limited 

Company number 

5356164 

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Innovision Components Limited 

16 Hall Mark Trading Estate, Fourthway, Wembley, Middlesex HA9 OLB 

On the (b) 27 May 2015 , the date that the Company entered Liquidation 

Statement of Truth 

| beleve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, tue and complete statement of 

the affairs of the above named company as at (b} 

the date that the company entered {quidation 

Full name Ilyas Mohd 

27 May 2015 

Signed uy ls al 

Dated 27 May 2015 



A-Summary of Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Property 

Less Lloyds Bank TSB 

Fixed charge surplus c/d 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Fixed charge surplus 

Book debts 

Less RBS Invoice Finance 

Fixed charge surplusideficit) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Plant and machinery 

Stock 

Total assets subject to floating charge 

Estimated total assets available to 

preferential creditors 

Signature \ 4 he 

Book Value 

£ 

263,540 

(152,390) 

111,150 

111,150 

736,683 

(487,905) 

359,928 

60,421 

176,078 

236,499 

596,427 

Estimated to Realise 

£ 

210,000 
(152,390) 

57,610 

57,610 
123,000 

(487,905) 
(307,295) 

5,000 

Date ves



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Preferential creditors 

Employees arrears of wages and holiday pay 

Total preferential claims 

Estimated surplus/(deficit) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges (b/f from fixed charge shortfall) 

Estimated surplus/(deficit) of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured claims 

Trade creditors (exluding HMRC) 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Tota! unsecured claims 

Estimated surplus/(deficit) as regards non-preferential creditors 

Estimated floating charge deficit b/d 

Members’ capital accounts 

Capital accounts 

Total members’ interest 

Estimated total (deficit)/surplus as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

£ 

5,000 

(1,000) 

(1,000) 

4,000 

2,000 

2,000 

(307,295) 

(305,295) 

2,000 

2,000 

(160,737) 

(31,771) 
(192,508) 

(190,508) 

(305,295) 

100,100 

100,100 

(595,903) 

Signature Ma" 

Date 
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